

# Individual Membership Application Form

### Institute for Sustainability Africa (Insaf)

Advancing Sustainability Initiative for Africa

22 Walter Hill Ave, Eastlea, Harare Phone :+263 (0) 773 057 384, +263 (242) 796 501 Email: admin@insafrica.org.zw

The Institute for Sustainability Africa (INŚAF) is a multi-disciplinary independent think tank and research institute established to advance sustainability initiatives for Africa.

An application form must be completed when:

• Applying for membership for the first time and or updating information.

For office use only:		
i e. ojjice use onig.		
Date received:	//20Membership No	
Part A		
Personal Detai	ls:	
Name:		
Addres <mark>s:</mark>		
Email:	te for Sustainability Africa	
Telephone:	Cell:	
Name of Organizatio	on:	
Address:		
Job Title:		
Telephone:	Fax:	
Please indicate sectors(s) in which your organisation is involved:		

#### **DECLARATION**

Please read the following carefully before signing the form:

• I/We hereby apply for the membership of the Institute for Sustainability Africa (Insaf) and I confirm, to the best of my knowledge, that all the information given in this application form is true and accurate and that there is no information that has been wilfully withheld.

• I/We undertake to pay our Insaf annual membership fees on the due date. If we withdraw our membership, we will give three months notice in writing stating our reasons, and immediately pay all monies owing.

• I/We hereby commit to sustainable practices, living and contribute to initiatives meant to advance sustainability and sustainable development in my community.

Name:	Signature:	
(Of company representative)		
Date:		
Part B		
Payment Details		
I wish to make my annual payment by (please tick):		
Cash deposit	Bank transfer	
Annu <mark>al In</mark> dividu <mark>al F</mark> ee: \$100.00		
All pay <mark>men</mark> ts shoul <mark>d be</mark> made to the bank by bank transfer or cash deposits. Banking details are as follows:		
Name: Institute for Sustainability Afric Bank: STANDARD CHARTERED BANK		
Branch: BORROWDALE		

Acc No: 8700212257000

Where payment has been made by transfer, please ensure that you obtain a reference from your bank as this will assist us in tracing your payment into our account.

# Part C

## **Membership Benefits**

- Column feature in E-newsletter;
- Blog feature on website
- Membership rates and discounts on activities of the institute
- Participate in all members activities of the institute;
- Access to publications and brief papers
- Provide priority areas on subjects;
- Opportunity to be engaged as a consultant